
S1963 S1963

CNO STUDENT NAME SEX

S1963/1 AFRA AINEKISHA ADRIANI F

S1963/2 AFRA MKAGENDAGE SYLIVAND F

S1963/3 AISHA ROYCE SWAIBU F

S1963/4 AISHA SUDI FADHILI F

S1963/5 AISTER KENEEMA EVODIUS F

S1963/6 AISTHA ASIIMWE ALITIDES F

S1963/7 ALETA AGANYA SWEETBERT F

S1963/8 ALETHA KEMILEMBE DIONIZI F

S1963/9 ALETHA KOKUJUNA IGNATIUS F

S1963/10 ALETHA ZAWADI SWEETBERT F

S1963/11 ALICIA AYESIGA EDWIN F

361

147

214

TOTAL

DETAILED SUBJECTSAGGT DIV

KISHANDA

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'
35 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

29

KAGERA REGION
FORM TWO MOCK ASSESSMENT 2025

I II III IV

115 93

27 IV

33 IV

30

0 1 7 68 71

0

0 2 4

IV

0 3 11 183 164

31 IV

33 IV

32 IV

IV

29 IV

34 0

33 IV

T

M

F

SEX

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY



S1963/12
ALICIA KOKWIJUKA 

JOSEPHAT
F

S1963/13 ALIDA ABELA CYPRIAN F

S1963/14 ALINDA AGREN SILAS F

S1963/15 AMINA ABELA KHALIDI F

S1963/16 AMINA KARUNGI MUSWADIKU F

S1963/17 ANELIKA KARUNGI PIUSI F

S1963/18 ANETH KARUNGI EDIMUND F

S1963/19 ANETH KOKUSIIMA BRAISON F

S1963/20 ANETH NYAKATO CHRISTIAN F

S1963/21
ANGEL ANASTAZIUS 

BONIPHACE
F

S1963/22 ANGELA KEMILEMBE NOVATI F

S1963/23 ANICIA AJUNA DATIUS F

S1963/24
ANISETHA NYAMWIZA 

ALISTIDES
F

S1963/25
ANISIA BYELA 

THEMISTOCLES
F

S1963/26 ANISIA KANURE DEUSDELT F

S1963/27 ANITHA ATUGONZA GODWIN F

S1963/28 ANITHA BUKIZA ATHANAZ F

S1963/29
ANITHA KOKUSHOBOKERWA 

BRUCHARD
F

S1963/30 ANJELA KOKUJUNA ELGIDIUS F

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'C' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

31 IV

28 IV

30 IV

35 0

34 0

32 IV

35 0

30 IV

31 IV

34 0

34 0

35 0

33 IV

30 IV

35 0

34 0

33 IV

35 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

32 IV



S1963/31
ANSILA KEMILEMBE 

BALIYANGA
F

S1963/32 ANTIA KOMUGISHA PONCIAN F

S1963/33 ANTIA WIVINA NICKSON F

S1963/34
ANUSIATHA KOKUBERWA 

DEUSDEDIC
F

S1963/35 APUREI KAHUMBYA EVODIUS F

S1963/36 ARODIA ZAWADI JASSON F

S1963/37 ASELA JONES CYPRIAN F

S1963/38
ASERA KARIKWENDWA 

CHARLES
F

S1963/39 ASUMA KOKUSIMA SADATH F

S1963/40
AUDENSIA MALIFEZA 

ALFREDY
F

S1963/41 AULEA ALINDA ALFREDI F

S1963/42 AULEA BONABANA FELIX F

S1963/43
AULEA KOKUSHUBIRA 

CLONERY
F

S1963/44 AVELINA JUSTAS THEOPHIL F

S1963/45 AVELINI KOKUSIMA ALEX F

S1963/46 AVETH AINEKISHA ADROPH F

S1963/47 AVIETH TUMUSIIME ERNEST F

S1963/48
AVILA KEMILEMBE 

STANSLAUS
F

S1963/49 AVINA NINSIIMA SWEETBERT F

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

35 0

35 0

35 0

28 IV

33 IV

33 IV

35 0

34 0

33 IV

33 IV

30 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

27 IV

35 0

30 IV

35 0

34 0

34 0

33 IV



S1963/50 AVINES TUSHABE PHILIPO F

S1963/51
AVITHA KENGONZI 

ALEXANDER
F

S1963/52 AWINA KOBURONGO CRONERY F

S1963/53
BETINA KEMILEMBE 

MANSWETI
F

S1963/54
BETTER MKABOMBEKI 

COSTANTIN
F

S1963/55
BLESILA NYAKATO 

FREDENANDI
F

S1963/56 BLESLA SIIMA REMIGIUS F

S1963/57 CATHERINE CASTUS ISAYA F

S1963/58
DEOCLESIA KUKOLENGYA 

HILDERFONSI
F

S1963/59 DESTA ALINDA VALENTINI F

S1963/60
DEVOTHA KALIKWELA 

CHARLES
F

S1963/61 DIANA ALINDA PHILBERT F

S1963/62 DIANA BAHATI JOSAMU F

S1963/63 DIANA KOKUJUNA ELIZEUS F

S1963/64 DISTHA MPUMBYA EVODIUS F

S1963/65 DOREEN MUKACHI DAGOBERT F

S1963/66 DOREEN NAMALA AUDAX F

S1963/67 DOREENE TUSHABE PAULINE F

S1963/68 DORICE KAIHURA JONASI F

33 IV

31 IV

31 IV

33 IV

33 IV

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'C'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

33 IV

35 0

34 0

31 IV

24 III

31 IV

34 0

34 0

33 IV

31 IV

30 IV

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

35 0
CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S1963/69 DORICE MINSIIMA MATIAS F

S1963/70 DORINI BONABANA FESTO F

S1963/71 DORINI NYANGOMA DEUS F

S1963/72 DORIS JONES BYARUGABA F

S1963/73 DORISI NYAKATO PROJESTUS F

S1963/74 EDIA AJUNA GIDION F

S1963/75 EDINA EDWINI MUSHOBOZI F

S1963/76
EDNA THEMISTOCLES 

BUBERWA
F

S1963/77
ELFRIDA KOKUHANGISA 

JONASI
F

S1963/78 ELIDA ASIMWE EVELIUS F

S1963/79 ELIDA KOKUBANZA EVODIUS F

S1963/80 ELIETH ASIMWE KATABARO F

S1963/81 ELIETH KOKUJUNA REMIGIUS F

S1963/82 ELIETH KOKUSIMA PHILBERT F

S1963/83
ELIVIA KAHUMBYA 

RESPICIUS
F

S1963/84
ELIVIA KOKUSHOBOKA 

PROJESTUS
F

S1963/85 ELVILA AJUNA AUDAX F

S1963/86 ELVIRA ASIMWE EDIGA F

S1963/87
ELVIRA ATUGONZA 

SINGFRIDI
F 33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

33 IV

35 0

32 IV

33 IV

33 IV

33 IV

31 IV

25 III

34 0

33 IV

34 0

33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

32 IV

32 IV

33 IV

30 IV

33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S1963/88 ENJOY NAMALA ANTHONY F

S1963/89 ESTER AJUNA ANANIAS F

S1963/90 ESTER KAGEMULO DIOCLES F

S1963/91 EUDES KOKUJUNA RENATUS F

S1963/92 EUNISI KENEEMA ALISTIDES F

S1963/93 EVA ASIIMWE JONASI F

S1963/94
EVANAICE KOKUSHUBIRA 

FORTUNATUS
F

S1963/95
EVANAISI KARUNGI 

DEOGRATIAS
F

S1963/96 EVETHA FURAHA DENICE F

S1963/97 FAINES ALINDA JASPA F

S1963/98 FARIHIA RAJABU JUMA F

S1963/99 FERLECIANA ALINDA GIDION F

S1963/100
FRAVIA NYAMINYIHURA 

JOVITUS
F

S1963/101 FROLA KEMILEMBE AUDAX F

S1963/102
GEORGINA FILIBATI 

YOLONIMO
F

S1963/103 GISELA KANKIZA ZEPHULINE F

S1963/104 GLORIA KAHUMBYA FILIPO F

S1963/105 GLORIA KURWA JULIUS F

S1963/106 GRETHA BYELA GEORGE F

30 IV

33 IV

35 0

33 IV

34 0

34 0

33 IV

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

35 0

31 IV

34 0

29 IV

32 IV

32 IV

34 0

30 IV

34 0

33 IV

35 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S1963/107 GRETHA KISHA GODFREY F

S1963/108
GRETHA KOKULENGYA 

EUSTAKIUS
F

S1963/109 HAPPFANIA BAHATI JOELY F

S1963/110
HAPPYNES ATUGONZA 

JOHANSEN
F

S1963/111
HASANATH KOKUSHUBILA 

ALFA
F

S1963/112
HASSANAT TUMWESIGE 

HASSAN
F

S1963/113 HERIETH RESPIQIUS THADEO F

S1963/114 IDA KOKUBERWA GOLDIAN F

S1963/115 ILALIA KANKIZA JUSTINIAN F

S1963/116 IRENE ATUGONZA JULIUS F

S1963/117 IRENI ATABUKAGE TRAUDI F

S1963/118 ISABELA ALINDA SPERATUS F

S1963/119 ISABERA AJUNA SEPERATUS F

S1963/120 IVONA ALINDA JENSI F

S1963/121 IVONA BIRUNGI IGINASI F

S1963/122 IVONA BYELA ADRONICUS F

S1963/123 JENIVA KOKWENDA JOHANES F

S1963/124 JETINA KAHOZA JASSON F

S1963/125 JOHANA ATUGONZA LOWASA F

33 IV

33 IV

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

33 IV

30 IV

31 IV

34 0

35 0

35 0

34 0

35 0

33 IV

32 IV

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

32 IV

29 IV

27 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'



S1963/126 JOHNMERY KAUWA EDWIN F

S1963/127 JOILINI KOMUGISHA VICTOR F

S1963/128 JOINES KOKUSIIMA VICENT F

S1963/129 JONIA KAMUGISHA MWESIGA F

S1963/130
JOSPINA TILIKWENDA 

JOHANES
F

S1963/131
JOVINA KAGANDAGAZA 

JOVENARY
F

S1963/132 JOVINA TUSHABE DAWSON F

S1963/133 JOVINATHA KAUA WILLISON F

S1963/134 JOVINATHA KENGONZI JOHN F

S1963/135 JOVITHA KOKWENDA ALFRED F

S1963/136
JOVITHA NYAMWIZA 

BARTAZARY
F

S1963/137
JUDY SEBASTINIAN 

MUNYAWERA
F

S1963/138 JULIA ASIMWE JULIUS F

S1963/139 JULIA KOKUNURA RESPIKIUS F

S1963/140 JULIA NYAKATO JOVITHA F

S1963/141 KAIHURA NYAMWIZA WILIAM F

S1963/142 LIGHTNES SHUBIRA MATHAYO F

S1963/143 LILIAN SHUBIRA EMANUEL F

S1963/144 LILIANI AJUNA ABDONI F

33 IV

31 IV

32 IV

33 IV

35 0

33 IV

34 0

32 IV

34 0

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

34 0

34 0

33 IV

34 0

34 0

33 IV

33 IV

32 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' BIOL-'F' B/MATH-'F'



S1963/145 LITHA ASIMWE JEREMIAH F

S1963/146 LOVENES KALIKWELA AUDAX F

S1963/147 LUCIA KAUMBYA GEORGE F

S1963/148 LUCIA KAUMBYA JONATHAN F

S1963/149
LUCIA KEMILEMBE 

DEOGRATIAS
F

S1963/150 LUCLESIA DOTO JULIUS F

S1963/151 LUSINA PENDO THEONEST F

S1963/152
MARIADINA AINEKISHA 

ADRONIKUS
F

S1963/153
MARICIANA KOKUSHUBIRA 

SOSTENES
F

S1963/154 MERYNES KEBYELA GEORGE F

S1963/155 MORINE AGONZA NEHEMIAH F

S1963/156
NADHILI AIN'EKISHA 

NELSON
F

S1963/157
NAILATHI KOKUSHUBIRA 

NURU
F

S1963/158 NASARA TASHABWA MULASHAN F

S1963/159 NEVISTA KARUNGI FILIBERT F

S1963/160
NICETHA KOKWONGEZA 

SINGFRID
F

S1963/161 NISELA REGNARD GEORGE F

S1963/162 NISETHA KAHUMBYA FRANCE F

S1963/163 NOELA KANKIZA JASSON F

34 0

33 IV

34 0

33 IV

32 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

31 IV

34 0

34 0

33 IV

32 IV

20 II

34 0

34 0

34 0

33 IV

33 IV

18 II

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

33 IV

33 IV
CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S1963/164 NUSURA AMIDU YUNUSU F

S1963/165 NUSURA YAHAYA BADRU F

S1963/166 OBINA JOHANSEN EMILY F

S1963/167 ONOLATHA BYELA CHARLES F

S1963/168 OVINES KALUNGI OSWARD F

S1963/169 PERAGIA KARUNGI GASTONE F

S1963/170
PIALLA ALMACHIUS 

PANTELINE
F

S1963/171 PIARA KEMILEMBE PAULO F

S1963/172
PIARA KOKUSHOBOKA 

RENATUS
F

S1963/173
PIARA MUKAGENDAGE 

VENANTI
F

S1963/174 PIENCIA KOKUGONZA OSWARD F

S1963/175 RABIA KARUNGI ALFAN F

S1963/176 RAINA NYANGOMA REMIGIUS F

S1963/177 RAINES NYAKATO REMIGIUS F

S1963/178 RAKIA SELEMAN HARUNA F

S1963/179 REDES TUSHABE RENADI F

S1963/180
RENATHA AKAYUNGI 

REVOCATUS
F

S1963/181 RENIA ATUGONZA EVODIUS F

S1963/182 RITHA AJUNA NOVATI F 29 IV

34 0

33 IV

32 IV

34 0

35 0

35 0

34 0

31 IV

33 IV

32 IV

35 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

35 0

35 0

34 0

33 IV

30 IV

33 IV

33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S1963/183 RITHA KURWA FROLENCE F

S1963/184
RODICKA BENEDICTO 

KANGIRWA
F

S1963/185
ROSATA KOKUBERWA 

REMIGIUS
F

S1963/186 ROSATHA ASIMWE ALEX F

S1963/187 ROYCE KASINGILA FRUGENSI F

S1963/188 ROYCE TUSHABE JULIANUS F

S1963/189 ROYDA KANKIZA ALISTIDES F

S1963/190 RUFINA DOTTO FROLENCE F

S1963/191 RUSINA KEIHULA MOSES F

S1963/192 SAFINA KENGONZI RAZACK F

S1963/193 SAKINA MUKANUZI MUSSA F

S1963/194 SALMA KARUNGI ISAKA F

S1963/195
SHAIRA TIBAGONZA 

ABDUKARIMU
F

S1963/196 SHARIFA NAKAIMA DAUDA F

S1963/197 SHARIFA WILLIAM DAUDI F

S1963/198 SOFIA KEMILEMBE FIDEL F

S1963/199 SOFIA KOKUTONA NURU F

S1963/200
TERESIA TIBAKILANA 

SARAPIONI
F

S1963/201 VAILETH KARUNGI TITUS F

35 0

35 0

33 IV

34 0

31 IV

30 IV

35 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

35 0

23 III

32 IV

32 IV

31 IV

34 0

35 0

30 IV

33 IV

33 IV

33 IV

35 0

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' B/MATH-'F'



S1963/202 VANESSA KOKUNURA JOHN F

S1963/203
VEDASTINA ASIMWE 

REGINALD
F

S1963/204
VIANA KEMILEMBE 

AUGUSTINE
F

S1963/205 VIANA KOMUGISHA SAMWELI F

S1963/206 VICTORIA AJUNA JOEL F

S1963/207 VISIRA AKIZA JULIUS F

S1963/208 VISRA ALEMULA ESAU F

S1963/209 VISRA KENGONZI ATHANAZI F

S1963/210 WITNES MUKEBYELA ADRIAN F

S1963/211 WIVINA SIIMA SYLVANUS F

S1963/212 ZAHARA AJUNA FARUKU F

S1963/213 ZULEA SHAIDU HAMADA F

S1963/214 ZULPHA ZAWADI ASHIRU F

S1963/215 ABAS KAMUGISHA TWAHA M

S1963/216
ABDUSHAFIU NDYANABO 

MNAWALA
M

S1963/217 ABILIUS MWOMBEKI PHILIPO M

S1963/218
ADELTUS TUMWESIGE 

PASCHAL
M

S1963/219
ADERICK MUGISHAGWE 

PHILBERT
M

S1963/220 ADINANI KASHAIJA HAMADI M

28 IV

33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

33 IV

34 0

35 0

35 0

34 0

34 0

34 0

25 III

35 0

35 0

35 0

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

28 IV

33 IV

34 0

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S1963/221 ADORINE MUJUNI JOSIAH M

S1963/222 AFIAS NGALINDA ANTIDIUS M

S1963/223 AGLEUS RWEYEMAMU LEONARD M

S1963/224 AIDAN MUKURAS PATRICK M

S1963/225 AIVAN ALIMALA JOVENARY M

S1963/226 AIVAN TUMWESIGE AMOS M

S1963/227 AKRAMU MWIJAGE AMIDU M

S1963/228 ALEN RWEZAULA SOSPITER M

S1963/229
ALENE MUTASINGWA 

ALEXANDER
M

S1963/230 ALESIUS KATO PHILIBERT M

S1963/231 ALETIUS MWIJAGE DANSTAN M

S1963/232
ALIBINUS BAHATI 

RESPIKIUS
M

S1963/233 ALISENIUS RUGAZIA ADROPH M

S1963/234 ALLEN MTAYUGWA OKTAVIAN M

S1963/235
ALMACHIUS RIZIKI 

SEVELINE
M

S1963/236 AMON KATO SOTHERI M

S1963/237 AMON MUGISHAGWE RUKIUS M

S1963/238 AMOS RWEZAURA JOVITUS M

S1963/239 AMUDUN BINOMUTONZI ABDU M

35 0

35 0

33 IV

35 0

25 III

34 0

34 0

33 IV

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

35 0

34 0

29 IV

34 0

35 0

35 0

35 0

34 0

33 IV

33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S1963/240
ANCELIUS MKIMALA 

THEOPHIL
M

S1963/241 ANCIBERTUS BILUNGI MZAWA M

S1963/242
ANCIBERTUS BINOMUGABI 

ADELTUS
M

S1963/243
ANESIUS ISHENGOMA 

CHRISTIAN
M

S1963/244 ANSELIUS NGANIKA LEONSI M

S1963/245 ANTIDIUS MPUMBYA ALCHARD M

S1963/246 ANTIDIUS RWEKAZA ALEX M

S1963/247 APON KAKURU SOTHERI M

S1963/248 APONIUS MWOMBEKI AMON M

S1963/249 ARSHAVIN NDYAMKAMA AMOSI M

S1963/250
ASTERIUS MUCHUNGUZI 

PAULINE
M

S1963/251
AUSON MUTASINGWA 

LEONIDACE
M

S1963/252 AUSON NDYAMUKAMA METHOD M

S1963/253 AVINUS TUMSIIME PROTAZI M

S1963/254 AVITH BOMBEKI ROMWARD M

S1963/255 AVITUS BYARUGABA RENATUS M

S1963/256
AVITUS TUMUSIIME 

ADELINUS
M

S1963/257
BENSON BINAMUNGU 

BENJAMIN
M

S1963/258 BENSON RUGEMALILA GODSON M

33 IV

35 0

31 IV

30 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

33 IV

35 0

32 IV

35 0

35 0

35 0

35 0

34 0

31 IV

28 IV

35 0

35 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

35 0

33 IV

33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S1963/259 BIRINUS FAIDA JOAKIMU M

S1963/260 BONITUS MTEGEKI JOVENARY M

S1963/261
BRAYAN MUGISHAGWE 

EDIMUND
M

S1963/262 BRITIUS KATUNZI JULIUS M

S1963/263 BRUKILINE KIRUNGI OSCAR M

S1963/264 CACIUS KALANTUNGA TITUS M

S1963/265
CAROS EVARISTHER 

RADSLAUS
M

S1963/266 CHRINUS KLIMUGISHA BRUNO M

S1963/267 DATIUS TUMWESIGE DASTAN M

S1963/268 DAUSON OSWARD RAULENT M

S1963/269 DENICE MUGISHA JOVINE M

S1963/270
DEVICE RWEGOSHORA 

ELADIUS
M

S1963/271
DEVID RUGEIMUKAMU 

JOHANES
M

S1963/272
EDGADIUS MWOMBEKI 

ERADIUS
M

S1963/273
EDILICKI BYAMUNGU 

MAGINUS
M

S1963/274 EDSON MUKURAS ELGIDIUS M

S1963/275 EDWINE KAIZILEGI EDIMUND M

S1963/276
EDWINI ISHENGOMA 

THEONEST
M

S1963/277 EGNUS MUGISHA THELESFORY M

27 IV

35 0

30 IV

33 IV

35 0

33 IV

31 IV

35 0

34 0

32 IV

35 0

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

28 IV

30 IV

24 III

34 0

35 0

34 0

34 0

30 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'



S1963/278 ELIAS OCTAVIUS MATHAYO M

S1963/279
ELIGIUS BIGIRWENDA 

PHILIMON
M

S1963/280
ELIPIDIUS KAIJAGE 

WINCHSLAUS
M

S1963/281 ELISHA MULOKOZI EVODIUS M

S1963/282 ELIUD MUTEGEKI DIOCLES M

S1963/283
ELIUD RWEGOSHOLA 

RESPICIUS
M

S1963/284 ELIUS KATUNZI ALISTIDES M

S1963/285
ELPIDIUS TUMWESIGE 

ALISTIDES
M

S1963/286 ELUMES MUGISHAGWE EGDIUS M

S1963/287 ELVIN MUGANYIZI STEPHANO M

S1963/288 ELZEUS KASHAIJA ERNEST M

S1963/289
EMANUEL MULOKOZI 

THEMISTOCLES
M

S1963/290 EMILIUS RWIZA DANIEL M

S1963/291 EMMANUEL GABRIEL SHIJA M

S1963/292 ENOCK NTANGEKI SYPRIAN M

S1963/293 ERICK MUTEGEYA VEDASTO M

S1963/294
EUSEBIUS UTUMAINI 

GABRIEL
M

S1963/295
EVASIUS RWEYEMAMU 

ERASMUS
M

S1963/296
EVELIUS MUTAGAYWA 

THEMISTOCLES
M

33 IV

33 IV

34 0

34 0

34 0

33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

35 0

- ABS

26 IV

20 II

33 IV

35 0

33 IV

26 IV

28 IV

32 IV

34 0

33 IV

'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'B' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'C'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F'

34 0
CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S1963/297
EVELIUS NIWAGILA 

MAXMILIAN
M

S1963/298
EVERIUS KWEYAMBA 

REVOCATUS
M

S1963/299 EVIUS MUGANYIZI ARCHARD M

S1963/300 EVODIUS BUBERWA ALEX M

S1963/301 FAISALI KALUMUNA TWAHA M

S1963/302 FRANK MUKAMA VENANT M

S1963/303
FROLIANUS MUJWAHUKI 

MUSHOBOZI
M

S1963/304
GADIUS KANYAMGALA 

GODFREY
M

S1963/305 HARIDI BAGUMISA AZIZI M

S1963/306 HASAN ISMAIL BUGALA M

S1963/307
HOSEA TUMWESIGE 

ELIGIDIUS
M

S1963/308 IBRAHIM BARAKA ATHUMAN M

S1963/309
IVANIUS GONZAGA 

THEMISTOCLES
M

S1963/310
JACKISON TIBAKANYA 

GEORGE
M

S1963/311 JASTINE MUJULIZI DENICE M

S1963/312
JASTINI MUTAYOBA 

EUSTAKIUS
M

S1963/313 JASTUS RWEYEMAMU JULIUS M

S1963/314 JOSEPH TUMWESIGE JUSTUS M

S1963/315
JOVINUS ISHENGOMA 

JOVITHA
M 35 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

35 0

35 0

28 IV

33 IV

32 IV

33 IV

32 IV

33 IV

29 IV

29 IV

25 III

- ABS

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'C' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

29 IV

34 0

33 IV

35 0

33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S1963/316
JOVINUS KILIMUGISHA 

AODOX
M

S1963/317 JOVINUS MKIZA MUSHUTI M

S1963/318
JULIUS KARUMUNA 

ELIGIDIUS
M

S1963/319 JUSTUS TUSHABE ERNEST M

S1963/320 KAREBU MWIJAGE MUJUNI M

S1963/321 KELVIN KAGIMA STIVINE M

S1963/322 KHARID MAJIDI BADRU M

S1963/323
LAMECK BINOMUGABI 

HONORATH
M

S1963/324 LAMECK FIDELIS JOHN M

S1963/325 LAMECK KAJUNA JACKSON M

S1963/326 LAMECK MUGISHA FILIBATI M

S1963/327 LINUS BANTULAKI VEDASTO M

S1963/328 LIVINUS MWEMEZI MEDARD M

S1963/329 MESHAKI KAGUMISA CHARLES M

S1963/330 MOSES MUBEZI RESPICIUS M

S1963/331
MUGANYIZI EUSTACE 

RUKABUKA
M

S1963/332 NESTORY RUGAMBWA KENEDY M

S1963/333
OCTAVIAN MATUNGWA 

ELADIUS
M

S1963/334 OLESTACE MUKURASI OSCA M

24 III

34 0

33 IV

32 IV

32 IV

34 0

33 IV

35 0

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

32 IV

35 0

35 0

35 0

34 0

34 0

32 IV

32 IV

32 IV

22 III

32 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'



S1963/335
PATIENS MUGISHAGWE 

MUSHONGORE
M

S1963/336
PATRICK MWOMBEKI 

FAUSTINI
M

S1963/337 PETRO KAIZA SYPRIA M

S1963/338 RABSON TUMAINI REVOCATUS M

S1963/339 RAJABU MUGISHAGWE YUNUSU M

S1963/340 RAYTUS MUTOGORE TRYPHONE M

S1963/341
RESPIQIUS RWEKEZA 

ROBERTH
M

S1963/342
REVOCATUS RWEKAZA 

DEUSDELT
M

S1963/343 ROBINUS FILIBATH VICENT M

S1963/344 ROGERS KALUMUNA GEOFREY M

S1963/345
RUTAGELEKWA ANTIDIUS 

SILAS
M

S1963/346 RWIHURA KENGONZI ALFRED M

S1963/347
SAKIUS MULOKOZI 

THEMISTOCLES
M

S1963/348
SALIVIUS BYARUGABA 

ELIPIDIUS
M

S1963/349 SALUMU EDIGA MAJIDU M

S1963/350 SALVIUS MUKIZA DIDAS M

S1963/351 SAMSON REKOLA MACHELA M

S1963/352 SAVINUS MWEMEZI JOVENARY M

S1963/353 SHAFIU SEFU KATELA M

33 IV

31 IV

33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

35 0

35 0

30 IV

34 0

34 0

33 IV

34 0

35 0

35 0

34 0

33 IV

27 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'A' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' BIOL-'F' B/MATH-'F'

34 0

30 IV

35 0

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S1963/354
SHAHIDU ABDURAZACK 

MTAKUBWA
M

S1963/355
SHAROM MKURUGENZI 

THEONEST
M

S1963/356
SINGISBERT GERVAS 

BENEDICTO
M

S1963/357
SUPERIUS BINOMUGISHA 

SIMEO
M

S1963/358
SUPERIUS MUGISHAGWE 

ERADIUS
M

S1963/359
SYLIVESTER RUGAIMUKAMU 

ELIPIDIUS
M

S1963/360
VALENCE MUGISHAGWE 

DASTAN
M

S1963/361 VICTOR MUGANYIZI ARADIN M

S1963/362 VICTOR MUGISHA DEUS M

S1963/363 VITALIS BIGIRWA LEMIDIUS M

mpj mifumo mpj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE OVERALL PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION

EXAMINATION CENTRE DISTRICT

TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES

EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA 4.57
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE DIVISION PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

mpj mifumo REGIST ABSENT

mpj mifumo 363 2
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECT PERFORMANCEmpj mifumo mpj mifumo

CODE

11

12

13

21

22

31

32 Grade F (Fail)4.97

Grade D (Satisfactory)

SUBJECT NAME

CIVICS

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

KISWAHILI

ENGLISH LANGUAGE

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY

COMMENTS

Grade F (Fail)

Grade F (Fail)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade F (Fail)

Grade F (Fail)

PASS

27

48

91

265

34

4

10

SAT

360

358

ABSENT

3

3

3

5

3

0

0

363

358 358

360

358

358

197

358 358

363 360

363 360

360

KAGERA

MULEBA

SAT

361

WITHHELD

0

CLEAN

361

DIV I

0

DIV II

3

DIV III

11 164

DIV 0

183

DIV IV

REG

363

363

CLEAN

360

360

360

358

4.90

4.98

GPA

4.90

4.83

4.68

3.84

31 IV
CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

31 IV

34 0

22 III

35 0

34 0

32 IV

34 0

33 IV

23 III

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'



33

41

Kagera examination results

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade F (Fail)

4.45

4.99

BIOLOGY

B/MATHEMATICS

360

360

124

3

3

3363 360

363 360


